
 
Registration form for Language Tandem 

1) Personal Information

Last name First name

Nationality Age

Gender E-Mail

Subject of Study

Hobbies/Interests

Native language(s)

Foreign language(s)

2) Wishes for your tandem partnership

Preferred age Preferred gender

Preferred language(s)

Wishes/Expectations

This registration form can be either handed over to your lecturer, to Mr. Krosch (room HS154), to 
Mrs. Radosai (room HS145) or e-mailed back to tandem tutor Julia Utter (s-jutter@haw-landshut.de).

Deadline is October 20th. 

Save the date: The matching event will take place Wednesday, October 25th. After your registration,
you will receive an e-mail with further information.

female male

female male

Arabic Chinese English French German Italian

Russian Spanish other:

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1

A1

A1

A2

A2

B1

B1

B2

B2

C1

C1
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